
National Ploughing Association of Irl. Ltd

County Association Secretaries

County Title First Name Surname Address 1 Address 2 Address 3 Address 4 Phone No Mobile Email

Carlow Mr Brendan Byrne Donore Bagenalstown Co. Carlow 059 972 1071 087 902 9114 brendanfgbyrne@gmail.com

Cavan Mr Samuel Thompson Ardmore Mountain Lodge Cootehill Co. Cavan 042 966 0426 086 822 6879 mountvieweng1@gmail.com

Clare Mr David O'Meara Feenagh Sixmilebridge Co. Clare 086 895 6039 dpom20@yahoo.ie

Cork East Mr Dave Mulcahy Leamlara Co. Cork 021 482 1792 087 294 4727 mulcahyagri@gmail.com 

Cork West Mr Barry O'Sullivan Knockbrown Bandon Co. Cork 087 246 3420 barry.trish@gmail.com

Donegal Mr Matthew Simms Court Milford Letterkenny Co. Donegal 086 823 1684 simmsmatthew@yahoo.com

Dublin Mr James Sutton Baytown The Ward Co. Dublin 01 835 2752 087 697 7707 james.sutton@hotmail.com

Galway Ms Maura Canning Corbally Gurtymadden Loughrea Co. Galway 087 647 8771 mauracanning@gmail.com

Kerry Mr Brendan Blackwell Rathoneen Ardfert Co. Kerry 066 713 4130 086 354 3831 aidan.blackwell@tli.ie

Kildare Mr Feargal Byrne Calverstown Little Dunlavin Co. Kildare 087 284 0074

Kilkenny Mr Liam Cassin Highrath Maddockstown Co. Kilkenny 087 746 1247 liamcassin@yahoo.co.uk

Laois Ms Etta Hayes Kylebrook EQ Centre Ballyroan Co. Laois 085 238 4669 laoiscountyploughing@gmail.com

Leitrim Ms Sarah Grimes Chapel Road Killahurk Carrigallen Co. Leitrim 089 458 4352 leitrimplough16@gmail.com

Leitrim Mr Thomas Masterson Beaghamore Carrigallen Co. Leitrim 049 4339745 087 257 9344

Limerick Mr Colin Ruttle Ballingrane Rathkeale Co. Limerick 087 831 1834 colinruttle@gmail.com

Longford Mr Tom Bannon Cross Ardagh Co. Longford 043 667 5276 087 969 1176

Louth Mr Tony McGuinness Richardstown Dunleer Co. Louth 087 686 1514

Mayo Mr Conor Murphy 1 Friars Court Convent Road Ballinrobe Co. Mayo 086 100 2681 murphyconor@gmail.com

Meath Ms Emma Duffy Knock Castletown KP Navan Co. Meath 087 056 4684 emmaduffy11@hotmail.co.uk

Monaghan Ms Joanne Deery Carnalough Castleblayney Co. Monaghan 086 064 4307 laboratory@malonefoods.ie

Offaly Ms Trina Connolly Tullabeg Rahan Tullamore Co. Offaly 086 894 9416 trinaconnolly@outlook.com

Roscommon Ms Martina Beirne Newtown Farragher Four-Mile-House Co. Roscommon 087 614 1503 martinahoare@gmail.com

Sligo Ms Orla O'Brien Doonecoy Templeboy Co Sligo 096 473 24 087 697 2760 orlagolden1@gmail.com

Tipperary Nth Mr Denis Cahalan Ballydrennan Ballycommon Nenagh Co. Tipperary 087 779 3719

Tipperary Sth Mr Michael Burke Hillcrest, Croughatour Ballylooby Cahir Co. Tipperary 086 270 7603 fordson1934@gmail.com

Waterford Mr Philip Murphy Ballymoat Fenor Co. Waterford 087 236 1503 pmurf77@hotmail.com

Westmeath Mr P J Lynam Kildangan Tullamore Co. Offaly 086 251 3787

Wexford Mr Michael Shanahan Roperstown House Oylegate Enniscorthy Co. Wexford 053 913 8176 087 277 8620 michaelashanahan@eircom.net

Wicklow Mr Padraig O' Brien Ballinclea Kilbride Co. Wicklow 0404 47171 086 602 3250 meadowgrove3@gmail.com
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